
January
Sat 19th @ 10.00 am - 1.30 pm
GWBC Seminar with Mike Kendal

Sat 26th 
Joint Beatle Drive Party at GWBC (AGE)

February
Wed 13th @ 7.30 pm
Joint Prayer Meeting @ Great Whyte

Sat 16th @ 9.00 am
Joint Mens Breakfast with Richard brown

March
Sat 9th 
Bowling at Pidley

Wed 13th @ 7.45 pm 
Association Area Prayer Meeting  at GWBC

April 
Tue 9th @ 7.30 pm
Joint Prayer Meeting @ Salem 

???
Holiday at Home??? (tba)

Fri 19th @ 10.30 am
Good Friday Service @ Salem

Sat 20th @ 9.00 am 
Easter Outreach

Sun 21st
Easter Sunday

October
Wed 9th @ 7.30 pm
Joint Prayer Meeting @ Great Whyte

November
Sat 16th  
Book Fair
Visit of Dunstable Christian Bookshop

Sat 24th
Ramsey Lights switch on and Outreach

December
Tue 3rd @ 7.30 pm
Joint Prayer Meeting @ Salem 

Sun 8th @ 10.45 am
Family Service (am) and Church Lunch

Wed 11th 
Christmas Holiday at Home

Wed 11th @ 7.45 pm Association Area 
Prayer Meeting at Whittlesey

Sun 15th @ 6.00 pm 
Carol Service (pm)

Wed 25th @ 10.30 am
Christmas Morning Service

Mon 31st
New Years Eve Games Night

Other Events throughout the year  
as announced

May
Sat 11th May
Church Outing to Wickstead Park

June 
Tue 11th @ 7.45 pm
Association Area Prayer Meeting at Salem 

Sat 15th 
Ladies Granchester Outing & BBQ 

Wed 26th @ 7.30 pm
Joint Prayer Meeting @ Great Whyte

July 
Sat 6th
Summer Church BBQ

Sat 20th
Joint BBQ at Salem

Wed 25th @ 7.30 pm
Joint Prayer Meeting @ Great Whyte

August
Tue 20th @ 7.30 pm
Joint Prayer Meeting @ Salem 

September
Thu 12th @ 7.45 pm
Association Area Prayer Meeting at March

Sat 14th (tbc)
Treasure Hunt

Sun 29th
Harvest Service and Lunch 



Red House Service (2.45 pm)
3rd Sunday of month  

Great Whyte and Salem
Joint Prayer Meetings (7.30 pm)
Wed 	 13th Feb @ GWBC
Tues   9th April @ Salem
Wed  26th June @GWBC
Tues   20th August @ Salem
Wed 	 9th October @ GWBC
Tues   3rd December @ Salem

Association Area Prayer Meetings (7.45 pm)
Wed 	 13th March @ Great Whyte
Tue  	 11th June @ Salem
Thu  	 12th September @ March
Wed 	 11th December @ Whittlesey

TNT - Young People’s Meeting (4.15 pm)
2nd and 4th Sundays as announced

Church Meetings (7.30 pm)
Thu 24th January (AGM)
Thu 18th   April
Thu 18th July
Thu 17th October

Deacons Meetings
Mon 17th January
Mon 8th April
Mon 8th July
Mon 7th October

Great Whyte 
Baptist Church 
Great Whyte, Ramsey, Cambs, PE26 1HA 
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W. www.greatwhyte.org
E. gwbc@greatwhyte.org.


